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Last Name First Name Company Address City Zip Phone E-mail
Aponte Jose Approved Mortgage 704 E. Colonial Dr, Ste. 200 Orlando 32803 407-745-5616 japonte@approvedfl.com
Bedford Ashley Patriot Home Funding 385 Douglas Ave, Ste. 2500 Alt. Springs 32714 407-394-9488 ashley.bedford@myphf.com
Bedoya Rocio Coldwell Banker Solomon Real Estate Group In 2218 Cypress Knee Loop Kissimmee 34743 407-288-2928 rbedoya2005@yahoo.com
BeMent Travis Fairway Independent Mortgage  Corp 612 E. Colonial Drive, Suite #150 Orlando 32803 407-619-4432 travis.bement@fairwaymc.com
Bernadini Janet C Quality Mortgage Corp 1924 Cascades Cove Dr Orlando 32820 407-421-7376 janetcrus@yahoo.com
Betancourt Maria Primary Residential Mortgage 1206 Bowman Street Clermont 34711 352-708-5532 mbetancourt@primeres.com
Bhimani Karim Loan Officer 200 E. Robinson St Orlando 32801 407-758-4792
Campbell Patty Loan Officer 3000 St. Croix Dr Clearwater 33759 727-656-4141 pcambell@bankunited.com
Cancel Valerie Signature Financial Inc. 1169 Chessington Cir Lake Mary 32745 407-924-6070 vcancel@signaturefinancialinc.com
Celline Iglesias Summit Home Mortgage Inc. 2729 W. Fairbanks Ave Winter Park 32789 407-869-8830 ext.114 ciglesias@summit-mortgage.com
Charles Joel N JNC Funding 5530 Kingswood Dr. Orlando 32810 617-201-1500 joel@jncfunding.com
Chislom Linda Realtor 2484 W. SR 434, Ste. 204 Longwood 32779 407-951-7810 chislomlc@gmail.com
Colon Beatrice Reality Mortgage Corp 1938 Teaberry Court Orlando 32824 407-855-7707 bcolon@reality-mortgage.com
Conchelos Colleen HomeBridge Financial Services Inc. 500 Winderley Pl, Ste. 112 Maitland 32751 407-760-5721 cconchelos@homebridge.com
Cruz Eliud New American Funding 7600 Dr. Phillips Blvd., Suite 46 Orlando 32819 321-559-3069 Eliud.Cruz@nafinc.com
Del Valle Juanita Money House 8751 Commodity CR, Suite 17 Orlando 32819 787-310-3030 jdelvalle@moneyhouseus.com
Delgreco Trey Movement Mortgage 2222 Cluster Oak Drive, Ste F Clermont 34711 205-401-6141 trey.delgreco@movement.com
Denizard-Velez Edison Caliber Home Loans 151 Southhall Lane, Suite #170 Maitland 32751 407-301-7273 edison.denizard-velez@caliberhomeloans.com
Encarnacion Evelyn Money House 8751 Commodity CR, Suite 17 Orlando 32819 407-730-9899 EE@Moneyhouseus.com
Ersek Greg HomeBridge Financial Services Inc. 500 Winderley Pl, Ste. 112 Maitland 32751 407-699-5511 gersek@homebridge.com
Ersek Jaqueline HomeBridge Financial Services Inc. 500 Winderley Pl, Ste. 112 Maitland 32751 407-699-5511 jersek@homebridge.com
Espada Nestor Greater Orlando 1836 Putney Cir Orlando 32837 407-569-6635 nestor.espada@gmail.com
Falcon Juan M MB Financial Bank 13574 Village Park Dr, Ste. K-265 Orlando 32837 407-412-5999 jfalconoyola@mbmortgage.com
Felix Daniel Fairwinds 135 W. Central Blvd, Ste. 240 Orlando 32801 407-277-5045 ext.39341
Findlay Annette Waterstone Mortgage 2699 Lee Rd, Ste. 600 Winter Park 32789 407-645-6388 afindlay@waterstonemortgage.com
Gonzalez Jose Southwest Funding in Orlando 241 Buby Avenue, Unit # 201 Kissimmee 34741 407-289-7847 j.gonzalez@southwestfunding.com
Hargreaves Doreen L Fidelity Funding Mortgage Corp 6735 Conroy Windermere Rd #423 Orlando 32835 407-399-7352 doreenhargreaves@gmail.com
Hazelwood Kathy IBERIABANK 600 Wilkinson Street, Suite 100 Orlando 32803 321-319-1607 Kathy.Hazelwood@iberiabank.com
Hernandez Margarita Together Financing Assoc. 4700 Millenia Blvd, Ste. 3175 Orlando 32839 407-375-1827 help2003@earthlink.net
Higley Lynn Suntrust Mortgage Inc. 253 N. Orlando Ave, 3rd Floor Maitland 32751 407-293-3939 lynn.higley@suntrust.com
Hillerman Eric Processor 7065 Westpoint Blvd, Ste. 201 Orlando 32835 321-251-7528
Holt Debra Raho Fidelity Bank 1402 Edgewater Drive, Suite 101 Orlando 32804 407-204-6730 debra.raho@gmail.com
Humphrey Veronica H & L Quality Services Inc. 11301 South Orange Blossom Trail #202 Orlando 32837 407-857-8686
Hussain Stephen Florida Community Bank 407-621-2447 shussain@fcb1923.com
Jackson Brian Loan Officer 200 E. Robinson St Orlando 32801 407-758-4792
Jones Daniel Loan Officer 200 E. Robinson St Orlando 32801 321-662-6251
Kakeyere Stephen O Universal Mortgage Advisors LLC 10156 Vickers Ridge Dr Orlando 32829 407-800-3653 kakste@aol.com
Kniebbe Susan Loan Officer 200 E. Robinson St Orlando 32801 386-960-4658
Koch Jeff RE/MAX Downtown 845 N. Garland Ave, Ste. 100 Orlando 32801 407-242-4525 jeffkoch.realtor@gmail.com
Kube Robert Summit Mortgage Corporation 2729 W. Fairbanks Ave Winter Park 32789 407-869-8830 ext.114 rkube@summit-mortgage.com
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Lerette Joshua Carrington Mortgage Services, LLC 3003 South Florida Ave, Ste. 102 Lakeland 33803 727-488-7355 joshua.lerette@carringtonms.com
Longworth Jasmine Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 934 N Magnolia Avenue Orlando 32803 321-438-3501 Jlongworth@PRMG.net
Maldonado Migdalia Approved Mortgage 704 E. Colonial Dr, Ste. 200 Orlando 32803 407-925-6999 mmaldonadoloans@gmail.com
Maldonado Ricardo Loan Officer 10848 Mystic Cir #106 Orlando 32836 407-924-3268
Marcano Juan L La Rosa Realty 1420 Celebration Blvd, Ste. 200 Celebration 34747 407-529-4953 JuanLMarcano@msn.com
Massey Kimberly Primary Residential Mortgage 1205 Bowman Street Clermont 34711 352-708-5532 closingyourloans@gmail.com
Mercado-Ruiz Alicia Processor 2922 Glyn St Orlando 32807 407-447-1052 alimercado@yahoo.com
Munoz Luz Marina Seminole Moneytree Inc. 2882 W. Lake Mary Blvd Lake Mary 32746 407-256-4211 mmunoz@seminolemoneytree.com
Nadal Debra Money House 8751 Commodity CR, Suite 17 Orlando 32819 407-730-9899 dnadal@moneyhouseus.com
Narvaez Sandra American BancShares Mortgage, LLC 13538 Village Park Dr, Ste. 240 Orlando 32837 407-517-4646 fastprocessor@cfl.rr.com
Noren Sue Peoples Homes Equity 7065 Westpoint Blvd, Ste. 201 Orlando 32835 321-251-7528
Nunez Gerardo Money House 8751 Commodity CR, Suite 17 Orlando 32819 jerrynun@gmail.com
Outlaw Pierce Patriot Home Funding Inc 385 Douglas Ave, Ste. 2500 Alt. Springs 32714 407-389-5132 ext.103 pierce.outlaw@myphf.com
Pantaleon Denise VP Mortgage Group 7479 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite # B Orlando 32835 407-392-1977 denise@vpmortgagegroup.com
Parker Tracy Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 301 S. Orlando Ave., 2nd Floor Maitland 32751 407-353-9257 Tracy.Parker@wellsfargo.com
Parker Evelyn Embrace Home Loans 485 N. Keller Rd, Ste. 550 Maitland 32751 800-333-3004 ext. 3559 Eparker@embracehomeloans.com
Payne Gloria Fidelity Funding Mortgage Corp 255 South Maitland Avenue Maitland 32751 407-472-3444 gloria@goffmc.com
Pedreira Jose Sun West Mortgage 101 Sunnytown Rd, Ste. 108 Casselberry 32707 407-864-1934
Perkins Evelyn Fidelity Funding Mortgage Corp 255 S. Maitland Ave Maitland 32751 407-687-8681 evelyn@gofmmc.com
Quijano Eric Residential Finance 12701 John Young Pkwy, #218 Orlando 32837 407-816-3881
Quinones Diaz Raquel Loan Officer 272 Linberry Ln Ocoee 34761 321-438-4250 raqueld2330@gmail.com
Ramirez Raul Sun West Mortgage 101 Sunnytown Rd, Ste. 108 Casselberry 32707 407-864-1934
Reddick Kay Keller Williams Realty 25 W. Crystal Lake St, Ste. 157 Orlando 32805 407-443-9155 KayReddick@KW.com
Resto Manny Loan Simple 9501 Satellite Blvd., Suite # 108 Orlando 32837 407-278-7090 mresto@loansimple.com
Robida Bonnie Summit Mortgage Corporation 2729 W. Fairbanks Ave Winter Park 32789 407-869-8830 brobida@summit-mortgage.com
Rucabado Fernando New American Funding 12301 Lake Underhill  Road, Suite # 112 Orlando 32819 800-450-2010  ext. 3306 Fernando.Rucabado@nafinc.com
Rupert Karen Innovative Mortgage P.O. Box 780538 Orlando 32878 407-230-9066 karen@mortgageconsultantfl.com
Saab Oscar MLB Residential Lending, LLC 5850 T.G. Lee Blvd., Suite 250 Orlando 32822 407-749-6585 ossab@mlbmortgage.com
Sanders Joyce Florida Real Estate Properties 2484 W SR 434, Ste. 204 Longwood 32779 407-951-7810 ladj135@cfl.rr.com
Seybert John Patriot Home Funding Inc. 385 Douglas Ave, Ste. 2500 Alt. Springs 32714 407-389-5132 ext.102 john.seybert@myphf.com
Soldano Frank Fifth Third Bank 200 E. Robinson St Orlando 32801 407-999-3030
Soto Alberto Embrace Home Loans 485 N. Keller Rd, Ste. 550 Maitland 32751 800-333-3004 ext.3341 asoto@embracehomeloans.com
Soto Kathielly Money House 8751 Commodity CR, Suite 17 Orlando 32819 407-730-9899 ksoto@moneyhouseus.com
Spaziano Dennis American Equity Mortgage 801 International Pkwy, Suite 500 Lake Mary 32746 401-465-9263 dspaziano@americanequity.com
St. Pierre III George Fidelity Funding Mortgage Corp 255 S. Maitland Ave Maitland 32751 407-774-5727 gstpierre@goffmc.com
Stemple Patricia Mortgage Broker 913 Burland Cir Winter Garden 34787 407-614-3095
Tatterson Jim Summit Mortgage Corporation 2729 W. Fairbanks Ave Winter Park 32789 407-869-8830 ext.111 jtatterson@summit-mortgage.com
Termeforoosh Rob The Loan Guy Loanguy27@aol.com
Vazquez Angel Money House 8751 Commodity CR, Suite 17 Orlando 32819 407-730-9899 av@moneyhouseus.com
Vazquez Josse Enrique Money House 8751 Commodity CR, Suite 17 Orlando 32819 407-730-9899 jev@moneyhouseus.com
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Vazquez Natalie Money House 8751 Commodity CR, Suite 17 Orlando 32819 407-730-9899 natalienicole@hotmail.com
Velazquez Marianela Banking Mortgage Services, BMS Corp. 5820 Bird Rd Miami 33155 305-445-9003 mvelazquez@bmsorp.net
Wade Elizabeth Christensen Financial Inc. 2484 W SR 434, Ste. 200 Longwood 32779 321-239-0400 elizabeth-wade@msn.com
Waine Andrew Fairway Independent Mortgage  Corp 612 E. Colonial Drive, Suite #150 Orlando 32803 386-473-3883 andrew.waine@fairwaymc.com
Wilcoxson Travis Absolute Home Mortgage Corp 813-257-9033 ext. 3212 twilcoxson@ahmcloans.com
Williams Eddie Homes Foundation Mortgage 7212 Hawksnest Blvd Orlando 32835 407-599-6628 ewilliams@homesfoundationmortgage.com
Woodburn Bruce Summit Home Mortgage Inc. 2729 Fairbanks Ave Winter Park 32789 407-869-8830 ext.114 bwoodburn@summit.mortage.com
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